
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking)

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector

Corrigendum
With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs
issued as follows:  
 

A) Technical corrigendum 

Reference of Tender 
Document 

ANNEXURE – A  
Schedule of Requirement 
 

LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 250MG 1*10 
Strip 
LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 500MG 1*10 
Strip 
OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 150 MG 1*10 
Strip 
OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 300 MG 1*10 
Strip 
Tab. Chlorthalidone 12.5mg 1*10 Strip

Section –II 
Point 12. Other important 
instruction 
Clause VI 
 

The Validity of Contract: 

FORMAT-XVII Committed 
Quantity for UPMSCL  

Supply Commitment quantity during rate 
contract period (04 month)

 
All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow
 

Corrigendum-02 date 26-09-2024 
UPMSCL/Drugs-218/08, dated 23/08/2024 a corrigendum is being 

Existing Condition Revised 

LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 250MG 1*10 
 

LEVETIRACETAM (TAB)
250MG

LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 500MG 1*10 
 

LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 
500MG

OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 150 MG 1*10 
 

OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 
150 MG 

OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 300 MG 1*10 
 

OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 
300 MG 

Tab. Chlorthalidone 12.5mg 1*10 Strip Tab. Chlorthalidone 12.5mg 
1*10/1*15 Strip

The Validity of Contract: 31-Oct 2024 The Validity of Contract: 
One year

Supply Commitment quantity during rate 
contract period (04 month) 

Supply 
quantity during rate contract 
period (

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same.  

 
MANAGING DIRECTOR 

UPMSCL

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 

7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010 

corrigendum is being 

Revised Condition 

LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 
250MG 1*10/ 1*15 Strip 
LEVETIRACETAM (TAB) 
500MG 1*10/ 1*15 Strip 
OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 
150 MG  1*10/1*15 Strip 
OXCARBAZEPINE (TAB) 
300 MG 1*10/1*15 Strip 
Tab. Chlorthalidone 12.5mg 

1*15 Strip 
The Validity of Contract: 

year 

 Commitment 
quantity during rate contract 
period (01 year) 

MANAGING DIRECTOR  
UPMSCL 


